Sno EAN No Article Description UOM Qty Free B.Price Sp.Dis
%

Sch.Val SGST/
UTGST

%

CGST/
IGST
%

Cess L.Price MRP T.Value

9 8908017409040 AFFETTO SCARLT WOM BODY
SPRY(150ML) [HSN
Code:33072000]

EA 24 0 51.27 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 60.50 250.00 1,451.98 

Total 830 59583.90
Amount in words RUPEES  FIFTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE &  NINETY PAISE ONLY

Please Note: For all Sales/ Supply to us a requisite E Way Bill (wherever applicable) should accompany the goods as per the
provisions of GST law. As a compliance measure, our stores/ depot will not accept goods without e-way bill.